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(1) Black capped Kingfisher

( 2) Brown wing Kingfisher

(3) White throated Kingfisher

(4) White collared Kingfisher

(5) Common Kingfisher
(6) Pied Kingfisher
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E‘gﬁ:g ll)\?;.- Name of Member Place/ District E‘gﬁ:g ll)\?;.- Name of Member Place/ District
1384 | Dr. Rajesh D. Chandrawanshi | Akola 1402 | Mr. Vedant Gajanan Gadge Akola
1385 | Ku. Sonali N. Gavande Akola 1403 | Dr. Nilima M. Kankale Akola
1386 | Dr. Harish S. Malpani Akola 1404 | Mr. Ramesh K. Wandre Kolhapur
1387 | Dr. Rashmi P. Joshi Akola 1405 [ Dr. Shivanand A. Masti Kolhapur
1388 | Dr. Sudhir R. Kohachale Akola 1406 | Mr. Goving Bhaskar Sanap Ratnagiri
1389 | Dr. Sushil M. Nagrale Akola 1407 | Mr. Suresh Marotrao Chopane| Chandrapur
1390 | Dr. Archana. S. Sawarkar Akola 1408 | Mr. Sandip Hari Nazare Sangli
1391 | Mr. Avinash K. Rajgure Amravati 1409 | Mr. Harshad M. Takle Nashik
1392 | Dr. Santosh W. Suradkar Akola 1410 | Mr. Kamlesh Yuvraj Mali Kalyan
1393 [ Dr. Dhammapal L. Badhe Akola 1411 | Mr. Milind More Mumbai
1394 | Mr. Manoj G. Lekhnar Akola 1412 | Mr. Aniruddha W. Bhagat Nagpur
1395 [Mr. Rahul U. Oiembe Akola 1413 | Ku. Anjali Pande Hydrabad
1396 |Mr. Ajay B. Fale Akola 1414 | Mr. Amol M. Charankar Kolhapur
1397 [ Mr. Padip G. Choukhande Akola 1415 | Mr. Vivek Raghunath Pendse | Nashik
1398 [ Mrs. Sanjana A. Kajwe Nashik 1416 | Mr. Saching Pratap Devkate | Pune
1399 | Dr. Mahesh S. Pathak Ahmadnagar 1417 | Mr. Prashant K. Nikam Amravati
1400 |Ku. Yashshri Y. Uparikar Bhandara 1418 | Mr. J. P. Shetty Thane
1401 | Mr. Varun Ravindra Jichkar Amravati 1419 | Dr. Lokesh C. Tamgire Nagpur

B IR R R T = q gffiet 033 m




Member-
-ship No.

Name of Member

Place/ District

Member-

Name of Member

Place/ District

1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441

Mr. Nandkumar W. Pawar
Mr. Dnyaneshwar J. Giram
Mr. Sachin B. SHinde

Mr. Manish Magare

Mr. Prabhakar C. Kolse

Mrs Vijayalaxmi Kaveri

Mr. Shashikant Baliram Nikan}

Mr. Dhiraj Kaveri

Mr. Baliram K. Mali

Dr. Manisha U. Patil

Mr. Bhavesh Anant Babare
Mr. Charuhas P. Kulkarni
Ms. Rashmi Jayprakash Patha
Mr. Pawan Bharat Rawtale
Mr. Pratik Prakash Pal

Mr. Venkatesh S. Mudliyar
Mr. Parmeshwar W. Neware
Mr. Nitin Namdev Jagdale
Mr. Ashishkumar S. Ghume
Mr. Sureshrao Y. Akulwar
Mr. Nitin N. Mate

Mr. Sheikh Azim Isak

Nahur, Thane
Jalna
Solapur
Pune
Wardha
Hydrabad
Nashik
Hydrabad
Pune

Dhule
Palghar
Pune

k Palghar
Shahada
Wardha
Nagpur
Gondia
Dhule
Chandrapur
Chandrapur
Chandrapur
Nanded

-ship No.

1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463

Mr. Bhavik P. Yargude

Mr. Sanjay K. Mehare

Mr. Sandesh B. Patharde
Mr. Rajesh P. Dongarwar
Adv. Vilas R. Mathankar
Mr. Sanjay S. Jawade

Mr. Bandu T. Lalsare

Mr. Dnyandeep M. Lonare
Mr. Swapnil V. Meshram
Ku. Amruta Gangadhar Aghav
Mrs. Varsha Vijay

Mr. Sudhir P. Punekar

Mr. Yuvraj K. Marathe
Mr. Sachin Ghume

Mr. Girish G. Patil

Mr. Shrikant K. Wagh

Mr. Rajesh G. Balsaraf
Dr.. Abhijeet Ashok Lendwe
Mr. Prakash B. Pitkar
Mrs. Vandana Waghmare
Mr. Pravin Kadu

Mr. M.S.R. Shad

Chandrapur
Pune
Chandrapur
Gondia
Chandrapur
Chandrapur
Chandrapur
Nagpur
Bhandara
Nashik
Devkate
Chandrapur
Nandurbar
Nashik
Jalgaon
Wardha
Wardha
Sangli
Thane
Pune
Hinganghat
Nagpur
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